LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2020-21 30th Leg
024 - Calgary-South East - MLA Matt Jones
For Expenses Processed Apr 1 - Jun 30, 2020

Used this
Budget Quarter

Used
To-Date

|Financia| Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $899.11

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00  $5,442.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0

Other
Hosting - $ $2,135.56

Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$899.11

$5,442.00

$2,135.56

|Non-FinanciaI Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 35,000.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 35,000.0
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 5.0

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

5.0



[l

e

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

8 o 2 MP08086 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
qfh’—‘mmwﬂf

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP08086

Description March 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number

Constituency

Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted

April 29, 2020

Date Received

May 1, 2020

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
10673 Mar 31, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
39.57 1.98 41.55

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP08086

Page 1 of 1




[l

e, Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%-ﬁ,% - 2 MP08085 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP08085
Description April 2020 - Per-Diems
Claimant Matt Jones
Employee Number
Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)
Date Submitted April 29, 2020
Date Received May 1, 2020
Mailing Address
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
10661 | Apr 1, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 19.81 0.99 20.80
10662 | Apr 2, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
10663 | Apr 6, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
10664 | Apr 7, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 19.81 0.99 20.80
10665 | Apr 8, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
10666 | Apr 9, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
10667 | Apr 10,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
10668 | Apr 16,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
10669 | Apr 17,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
10670 | Apr 22,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
10671 | Apr 23,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
10672 | Apr 27,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 19.81 0.99 20.80
415.56 20.79 | 436.35

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP08085

Page 1 of 1




[l

e

%,

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP08456 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP08456

Description May 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted May 31, 2020

Date Received June 1, 2020

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
11408 | May 4, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
11409 | May 5, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
11410 | May 6, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
11411 May 7, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
11412 | May 8, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
11413 | May 13,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
11414 | May 14, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
11415 | May 24, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
11416 | May 25, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 19.81 0.99 20.80
11417 | May 26, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.52 1.43 29.95
11418 | May 27,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
11419 | May 28, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
11420 | May 29, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 19.81 0.99 20.80
11421 May 31, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75

443.98 2222 | 466.20

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP08456

Page 1 of 1




%; Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%% .3. P MRO08017 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
e

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR08017
Description April 2020 Hotels
Claimant Matt Jones
Employee Number
Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)
Date Submitted April 17, 2020
Date Received April 22, 2020
Mailing Address
Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal GST. Total
Apr 9, 2020 88.40
Apr 8, 2020 88.40
Apr 7, 2020 88.40
Apr 6, 2020 88.40
Apr 1, 2020 88.40

Grand Total 442.00

Office Use Only Subtotal
GS.T
44200 | Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR08017

Page 2 of 4




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

®

%% o & MRO08018 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

PN

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR08018

Description April 2020 Lease

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted April 17, 2020

Date Received April 22, 2020

Mailing Address
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
April 2020 1200.00

Grand Total 1200.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR08018

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

®

%% o & MRO08157 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
PN
Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR08157
Description 2020_05 Temporary Accommodation
Claimant Matt Jones
Employee Number
Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)
Date Submitted May 1, 2020
Date Received May 2, 2020
Mailing Address
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
May 2020 1900.00
Grand Total 1900.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR08157

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ QP MR08469 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
" gt

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MRO08469

Description 2020_06 Temporary Accommodation

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted June 1, 2020

Date Received June 5, 2020

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
June 2020 1900.00
Grand Total 1900.00

Offce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR08469 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
""%mv' ¢ SE08025 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt D ipti
Memb[; NeSC"Pth" Office Supplies
— rt ame Matt Jones
im
= il Brandon Baisi
xpense Category Other
| Hosting = $ 183.18
HEARL CANA!DMH-!'
bd SUPERSTORI:
805 1546« 4700 130th AVE SE
403-251-6531
fig on Frash, Lou on Price
21-GROCERY
24150851163 SANPELLEGR] NO AR iRl 4.48
DEPOSIT | 0,60
safsossii6l  SAN PELLE GRPFRT  GHRJ 4.48
DEPOSIT | 0,50
(204150893473 SAN PELL CRNG  GIRY
20848 £.96
DEPOSIT |
295060 1.20
oss4me077s  HAZELNUT CREME W 16.48
(6)0555731099  GATORADE, CP G#RJ
681748 10&,88
BEU. RECYCLING FEE
680,72 £,32
DEPOSIT |
£aed An ]L40

UDISIOr 1 1s I A n
ossoco5919  BBSH BLKBERY
DEFOSIY 1
22-DAIRY
(3005500013625  CFMT LG HZLNT

398497

BEU, RECYCLING FEE
3230.03

DEPOSIT 1

33%0.10

SUBTOTAL
62687 52 163.3¢ @ 5.000%

TOTAL

GLOBAL PAYHENTS FERCHAHT # 1041488

Superstore
3100 130 Ave Se Suite 100

Calgarr AB
STORE 0154¢ REG 9

SLIP # 157360
RETRIN THIS COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS
*x purchese = Chiy
EXP *x/5r

CARD # xwwcevaxxsd

SCOTIABANK CISA

F o QUTH & ISO/ACI RESH
1041 00 001

AlD: AIODCOEDwI1ury

TSI FBI0 TUR 0000001000
TIE  ANOUNT

DATE

01/16/2020  14:07:55 $
UERIFIED BY PIN

00 APPROVED 001

No Sia

CREDIT TN

Ple
at 1-BE6-121-6468 -
You could hove earned 7.

PC Ogtinun pOi
Financial
Visit pefinancial.ca

EAEAERAARNANARY

gty €.28
1.20

Ril

-

.09
.30

nature Reaul red

ase cal] our FC Optinun genber services
164

2:210
nts with President s thoic?
WacterCard, hoply Tods)

llllllllll%llllllllllll
§ST 8 12223-5921 Rrocol

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING RCSE
carlo Cushie
2020/04/16  NICOLE 261
(SRR tE (L et
TELL US O VE DIO To0AY! VISIT
WU‘ST(REOF!NXON.CG 08 CRLL
1-800-531-2928, YIN ) of 2 HONTHLY
pRIZES OF 1 HILLION PC OPTIHUM POINTS
OR $1000 IN PC GIFT CARCS.
Uyt STOREORINION- CA FOR FULL
ST S STOFE: 01546

RULES.
et Bage 140709 1573 01546
Sesieas pasanssanert

| hereby certify that the wh
ole i i
of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously b
ously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE08025

Page 4 of 4




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME08369 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Expense Caegoy __[Oter |

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME08369 Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME08459 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Pre-Approved Meet MLA Event XO (MSA)
Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Matt Jones

Expense Category Other

$952.38 + GST

Invoice #000092

XO Ice Cream & Waffles Unit 808, 100 Auburn Meadows Drive SE
Calgary, AB T3M2G5 Canada

www.xoicecream.com

GST/HST: 704513894RT0001

Meet Matt Jones MLA Event including catering for up

to 200 kids

Bill To

Matt Jones
MLA
Matt.Jones@assembly.ab.ca

Item
Catering for up to 200 kids

Subtotal
Included Tax $47.62

Total Paid

Payments
May 31, 2020 (American Express 1009)

Invoice Details Payment
PDF created May 31, 2020 Due May 31, 2020
$1,000.00 $1,000.00
Quantity Price
1 $1,000.00

Amount
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME08459

Page 2 of 2




	Pages from MLA EDR 2019-20 JUN QTR1 v2
	0942_2021Q1_03_edr
	Pages from Member EDR 2020-21 at Jun 30 2020 V3




